2014

Make: Lexus

Model: IS 250 AWD 4-DOOR SEDAN
VIN: JTHCF1D25E5004986

Year:

EXTERIOR

- Wheels: 18" Aluminum Alloy -inc: 18
X 8.0 front, 18 x 8.5 rear

- Tires: AS P225/40R18
Front/P255/35/R18 Rear

- Aluminum Wheels

Engine: V6 Cylinder Engine

Transmission:
Exterior:
Interior:

- As Tires
ENTERTAINMENT

- Radio: Lexus Premium Audio System
-inc: AM/FM/CD/MP3/WMA w/HD
Radio, 7" VGA screen, 8 speakers,
digital signal processing w/automatic
sound levelizer, integrated SiriusXxM
satellite radio receiver
(w/complimentary 90-day trial
subscription), iTunes tagging, dual
USB/iPod audio input plugs, streaming
audio via Bluetooth 3.0 and voice
recognition

INTERIOR

- Heated Front Bucket Seats

- 8-Way Power Passenger Seat -inc:
Power Recline, Height Adjustment,
Fore/Aft Movement and Cushion Tilt

6ECTI
Silver Lining Metallic (1)4)
Black

CITY MPG

Fuel Economy

HIGHWAY MPG

27

Actual mileage will vary with options, driving conditions, driving habits and vehicle's condition

MSRP

INSTALLED OPTIONS
[NV] Navigation Package
[PM] Premium Package

[BD] Blind Spot Monitor W/Rear Cross
Traffic Alert

[z2] Preferred Accessory Package (Z2)
[2Q] All Weather Floor Mats
[D5] Door Edge Guards

[FL] 18" Aluminum Alloy Wheels Liquid
Graphite Finish, FR:225/40 R18 RR:
255/35/R18, All Season Tires

Original Shipping Charge

$38,485.00

$2,085
$610
$600

$328
$110
$139
$935

$925

RETAIL PRICE (ORIGINALLY NEW)

$44,217.00

Get more information on your
smartphone:
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AUTOS OF CHICAGO
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www.autosofchicago.com

224-858-4007
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