Year: 2014 Make: Lexus

Model: IS 250 AWD 4-DOOR SEDAN

VIN: JTHCF1D25E5004986

Engine: V6 Cylinder Engine Transmission: 6ECTI

Exterior: Silver Lining Metallic (1)4)

Interior: Black

EXTERIOR

 \cdot Wheels: 18" Aluminum Alloy -inc: 18 x 8.0 front, 18 x 8.5 rear

· Tires: AS P225/40R18 Front/P255/35/R18 Rear

· Aluminum Wheels

· As Tires

ENTERTAINMENT

· Radio: Lexus Premium Audio System -inc: AM/FM/CD/MP3/WMA w/HD Radio, 7" VGA screen, 8 speakers, digital signal processing w/automatic sound levelizer, integrated SiriusXM satellite radio receiver (w/complimentary 90-day trial subscription), iTunes tagging, dual USB/iPod audio input plugs, streaming audio via Bluetooth 3.0 and voice recognition

INTERIOR

- · Heated Front Bucket Seats
- · 8-Way Power Passenger Seat -inc: Power Recline, Height Adjustment, Fore/Aft Movement and Cushion Tilt

CITY MPG

20



HIGHWAY MPG

27

Actual mileage will vary with options, driving conditions, driving habits and vehicle's condition

New

MSRP INSTALLED OPTIONS	\$38,485.00
[NV] Navigation Package	\$2,085
[PM] Premium Package	\$610
[BD] Blind Spot Monitor W/Rear Cross Traffic Alert	\$600
[Z2] Preferred Accessory Package (Z2)	\$328
[2Q] All Weather Floor Mats	\$110
[D5] Door Edge Guards	\$139
[FL] 18" Aluminum Alloy Wheels Liquid Graphite Finish, FR:225/40 R18 RR: 255/35/R18, All Season Tires	\$935
Original Shipping Charge	\$925
RETAIL PRICE (ORIGINALLY NEW)	\$44,217.00

Get more information on your smartphone:





www.autosofchicago.com 224-858-4007